MLX32001
Universal PSTN Line Interface
Page 1 of 11 MLX32001 Universal PSTN Line Interface / Rev1.2 17 May 2000
1. Features and Benefits
§ CLIP / Caller-ID support
§ Line status measuring facilities
§ Line event registration
§ Lightning safe

§ Utility meter reading
§ VOIP converters on POTS (terminal side)
3. Ordering information
Number Package Description
MLX32001EE-SO16WREEL Plastic small outline package; 16 leads; body width 300 mil
Packed per 1500 pcs REEL
MLX32001EE-SO16WTUBE Plastic small outline package; 16 leads; body width 300 mil
Packed per 22 tubes of 46 pcs / tube = 1012.
MLX32001FA-SO16WREEL Plastic small outline package; 16 leads; body width 300 mil
Packed per 1500 pcs REEL
MLX32001FA-SO16WTUBE Plastic small outline package; 16 leads; body width 300 mil
Packed per 22 tubes of 46 pcs / tube = 1012.
4. Functional Block Diagram
4.1 Modem application
MLX32001
Universal PSTN Line Interface
Page 2 of 11 MLX32001 Universal PSTN Line Interface / Rev1.2 17 May 2000
4.2 PC-Voice application
4.3 PSTN Line powered modem application
5. Description
MLX32001 implements the DC-handler of a universal PSTN